
Rezultati / Results

GRAND PRIX HRVATSKE - Dinamo-Zrinjevac 2012Zagreb, utorak, 5. lipnja 2012.

100 m      Žene # Women    Održano u 18:09
Start u 18:10

MR:  11,51     Maja  Golub, CRO, DZ - Zagreb 03.06.2009
HR:  11,51     Maja  Golub, CRO, DZ - Zagreb 03.06.2009

ručni HR:  11,1     Jelica  Pavličić, CRO, SO. - Zagreb 01.06.1975

1.  SKUPINA / HEAT      100 m   Žene # Women  Vjetar / Wind:   +0,1
122 13,02Ivana MUIĆ1. Bjelovar, BjelovarCRO  1993
250 13,08Lucija CVITANOVIĆ2. Zagreb-ULIX, ZagrebCRO  1991
178 13,25Ivana STAREŠINČIĆ3. Karlovac, KarlovacCRO  1991
255 13,60Nikolina VOJNOVIĆ4. Zagreb-ULIX, ZagrebCRO  1996
206 DNSInes IKIĆ Mladost, ZagrebCRO  1993
251 DNSErma DŽAFERHODŽIĆ Zagreb-ULIX, ZagrebCRO  1992

2.  SKUPINA / HEAT      100 m   Žene # Women  Vjetar / Wind:   -0,1
190 12,02Sandra PARLOV1. Kvarner-Autotrans, RijekaCRO  1984
253 12,21Ivana LONČAREK2. Zagreb-ULIX, ZagrebCRO  1991
129 12,23Anita BANOVIĆ3. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1984
191 12,37Paola VUČKOVIĆ4. Kvarner-Autotrans, RijekaCRO  1992
104 12,65Nejka ČERIČ5. Almont, Slovenska BistricaSLO  1994
105 12,71Danaja DOVER6. Almont, Slovenska BistricaSLO  1996
133 13,09Valentina KRAMARIĆ7. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1995

100 m      Žene # Women       -   ukupno/summary
190 12,02Sandra PARLOV1. Kvarner-Autotrans RijekaCRO  (-0,1)1984
253 12,21Ivana LONČAREK2. Zagreb-ULIX ZagrebCRO  (-0,1)1991
129 12,23Anita BANOVIĆ3. Dinamo-Zrinjevac ZagrebCRO  (-0,1)1984
191 12,37Paola VUČKOVIĆ4. Kvarner-Autotrans RijekaCRO  (-0,1)1992
104 12,65Nejka ČERIČ5. Almont Slovenska BistricaSLO  (-0,1)1994
105 12,71Danaja DOVER6. Almont Slovenska BistricaSLO  (-0,1)1996
122 13,02Ivana MUIĆ7. Bjelovar BjelovarCRO  (+0,1)1993
250 13,08Lucija CVITANOVIĆ8. Zagreb-ULIX ZagrebCRO  (+0,1)1991
133 13,09Valentina KRAMARIĆ9. Dinamo-Zrinjevac ZagrebCRO  (-0,1)1995
178 13,25Ivana STAREŠINČIĆ10. Karlovac KarlovacCRO  (+0,1)1991
255 13,60Nikolina VOJNOVIĆ11. Zagreb-ULIX ZagrebCRO  (+0,1)1996
206 DNSInes IKIĆ Mladost ZagrebCRO  1993
251 DNSErma DŽAFERHODŽIĆ Zagreb-ULIX ZagrebCRO  1992
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Rezultati / Results

GRAND PRIX HRVATSKE - Dinamo-Zrinjevac 2012Zagreb, utorak, 5. lipnja 2012.

400 m      Žene # Women    Održano u 19:16
Start u 19:15

MR:  53,95     Anita  Banović, CRO, DZ - Zagreb 11.06.2011
HR:  50,78     Danijela  Grgić, CRO, MZ - Peking 17.08.2006

1.  SKUPINA / HEAT      400 m   Žene # Women  
120 1:00,14Sara HORVAT1. Bjelovar, BjelovarCRO  1994
202 1:03,47Manuela TURK2. Međimurje, ČakovecCRO  1992

2.  SKUPINA / HEAT      400 m   Žene # Women  
130 58,40Marina BANOVIĆ1. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1982
177 59,39Katarina SMILJANEC2. Karlovac, KarlovacCRO  1993
176 59,71Lucija PETRUNIĆ3. Karlovac, KarlovacCRO  1995
252 1:01,06Danijela KREBER4. Zagreb-ULIX, ZagrebCRO  1995
116 1:01,80Tea ĆURAK5. Aviokarte.hr, ZagrebCRO  1995
212 1:01,90Petra GRČEVIĆ6. Mladost, ZagrebCRO  1995
165 1:02,99Daria DIVJAK7. Garešnica, GarešnicaCRO  1994

400 m      Žene # Women       -   ukupno/summary
130 58,40Marina BANOVIĆ1. Dinamo-Zrinjevac ZagrebCRO  1982
177 59,39Katarina SMILJANEC2. Karlovac KarlovacCRO  1993
176 59,71Lucija PETRUNIĆ3. Karlovac KarlovacCRO  1995
120 1:00,14Sara HORVAT4. Bjelovar BjelovarCRO  1994
252 1:01,06Danijela KREBER5. Zagreb-ULIX ZagrebCRO  1995
116 1:01,80Tea ĆURAK6. Aviokarte.hr ZagrebCRO  1995
212 1:01,90Petra GRČEVIĆ7. Mladost ZagrebCRO  1995
165 1:02,99Daria DIVJAK8. Garešnica GarešnicaCRO  1994
202 1:03,47Manuela TURK9. Međimurje ČakovecCRO  1992

800 m      Žene # Women    Održano u 18:37
Start u 18:30

MR:  2:01,39     Vanja  Perišić, CRO, DZ - Zagreb 20.06.2007
HR:  1:56,51     Slobodanka  Čolović, CRO, SO. - Beograd 17.06.1987

135 2:03,85Vanja PERIŠIĆ1. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1985
132 2:08,12Sanda KOČIŠ2. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1996
123 2:10,32Vladana GAVRANOVIĆ3. Borac, Banja LukaBIH  1989
163 2:15,86Maja PAČARIĆ4. Đakovo, ĐakovoCRO  1993
179 2:17,40Kaja STRGARŠEK5. Kladivar, CeljeSLO  1997
168 2:17,66Vedrana BULIĆ6. Hajduk, SplitCRO  1998
169 2:23,84Dea GIZDIĆ7. Hajduk, SplitCRO  1995
249 DNSAndrea BEŠTAK Zagreb-ULIX, ZagrebCRO  1996
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Rezultati / Results

GRAND PRIX HRVATSKE - Dinamo-Zrinjevac 2012Zagreb, utorak, 5. lipnja 2012.

400 m      Muški # Men    Održano u 18:46
Start u 18:45

Memorijalna disc. Ivan Buljat / Memorial Ivan Buljat

MR:  46,19     Željko  Vincek, CRO, VŽ - Zagreb 20.06.2007
HR:  45,64     Željko  Knapić, CRO, SV - Sarajevo 19.09.1981

1.  SKUPINA / HEAT      400 m   Muški # Men  
170 51,72Tomislav MARETIĆ1. Hajduk, SplitCRO  1996
152 53,37Alen PEŠIĆ2. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1993
227 DNSDario SIMIĆ Mladost, ZagrebCRO  1990
248 DNSKrešimir KOŠIĆ Veteran, ZagrebCRO  1972
187 DNSDušan ŽIVKOVIČ Krka, Novo MestoSLO  1994
218 DNSHrvoje MARINIĆ Mladost, ZagrebCRO  1993
215 DNSDavid DOŠENOVIĆ Mladost, ZagrebCRO  1995

2.  SKUPINA / HEAT      400 m   Muški # Men  
235 49,17Ivan RIMAC1. Slavonija-Žito, OsijekCRO  1986
240 50,61Dražen HUDOLETNJAK2. Sloboda, VaraždinCRO  1993
182 50,65Rudolf KRALJ3. Križevci, KriževciCRO  1994
181 50,75Luka BORČIĆ4. Križevci, KriževciCRO  1989
125 50,79Borislav DRAGOLJEVIĆ5. Borac, Banja LukaBIH  1995
180 50,90Miha KORENJAK6. Kladivar, CeljeSLO  1988
110 51,74Ivan IVANKOVIĆ7. ASK, SplitCRO  1991

3.  SKUPINA / HEAT      400 m   Muški # Men  
226 47,17Mateo RUŽIĆ1. Mladost, ZagrebCRO  1994
243 47,38Emir BEKRIĆ2. Srbija,  SerbiaSRB  1991
232 48,02Jelle VENEMA3. Netherlands,  NizozemskaNED  1993
241 48,09Željko VINCEK4. Sloboda, VaraždinCRO  1986
188 49,10Aljaž POŽES5. Kronos, LjubljanaSLO  1987
233 49,75Dražen DAVIDOVIĆ6. Slavonija-Žito, OsijekCRO  1987
145 49,92Igor JANKOVIĆ7. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1985
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Rezultati / Results

GRAND PRIX HRVATSKE - Dinamo-Zrinjevac 2012Zagreb, utorak, 5. lipnja 2012.

400 m      Muški # Men       -   ukupno/summary
226 47,17Mateo RUŽIĆ1. Mladost ZagrebCRO  1994
243 47,38Emir BEKRIĆ2. Srbija  SerbiaSRB  1991
232 48,02Jelle VENEMA3. Netherlands  NizozemskaNED  1993
241 48,09Željko VINCEK4. Sloboda VaraždinCRO  1986
188 49,10Aljaž POŽES5. Kronos LjubljanaSLO  1987
235 49,17Ivan RIMAC6. Slavonija-Žito OsijekCRO  1986
233 49,75Dražen DAVIDOVIĆ7. Slavonija-Žito OsijekCRO  1987
145 49,92Igor JANKOVIĆ8. Dinamo-Zrinjevac ZagrebCRO  1985
240 50,61Dražen HUDOLETNJAK9. Sloboda VaraždinCRO  1993
182 50,65Rudolf KRALJ10. Križevci KriževciCRO  1994
181 50,75Luka BORČIĆ11. Križevci KriževciCRO  1989
125 50,79Borislav DRAGOLJEVIĆ12. Borac Banja LukaBIH  1995
180 50,90Miha KORENJAK13. Kladivar CeljeSLO  1988
170 51,72Tomislav MARETIĆ14. Hajduk SplitCRO  1996
110 51,74Ivan IVANKOVIĆ15. ASK SplitCRO  1991
152 53,37Alen PEŠIĆ16. Dinamo-Zrinjevac ZagrebCRO  1993
187 DNSDušan ŽIVKOVIČ Krka Novo MestoSLO  1994
248 DNSKrešimir KOŠIĆ Veteran ZagrebCRO  1972
218 DNSHrvoje MARINIĆ Mladost ZagrebCRO  1993
215 DNSDavid DOŠENOVIĆ Mladost ZagrebCRO  1995
227 DNSDario SIMIĆ Mladost ZagrebCRO  1990

1000 m      Muški # Men    Održano u 19:00
Start u 19:00

MR:  2:25,43     Ante  Pokrajčić, CRO, ASK - Zagreb 11.06.2011
HR:  2:17,9     Milovan  Savić, CRO, IP - Karlstadt 10.08.1977

108 2:25,90Jure BOŽINOVIĆ1. ASK, SplitCRO  1985
111 2:26,57Ante POKRAJČIĆ2. ASK, SplitCRO  1989
247 2:29,78Ivan MALIĆ3. Velika Gorica, Velika GoricaCRO  1995
155 2:29,79Sandy PROTIĆ4. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1993
203 2:32,09Martin SRŠA5. Međimurje, ČakovecCRO  1994
231 2:33,11Marko VALIČEVIĆ6. Mladost, ZagrebCRO  1990
183 2:34,27Ognjen MERGON7. Križevci, KriževciCRO  1996
157 2:36,68Martin SEKUŠAK8. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1989
173 2:37,04Petar BRATULIĆ9. Istra, PulaCRO  1996
167 2:38,81Ivan TOLIĆ10. Garešnica, GarešnicaCRO  1984
137 DNFPavao BEGOVAC Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1994
244 DNSMitja KREVS Štajerska, MariborSLO  1989
145 DNSIgor JANKOVIĆ Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1985
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Rezultati / Results

GRAND PRIX HRVATSKE - Dinamo-Zrinjevac 2012Zagreb, utorak, 5. lipnja 2012.

3000 m      Muški # Men    Održano u 19:30
Start u 19:30

MR:  7:55,88     Slavko  Petrović, CRO, ZZ - Zagreb 18.06.2003
HR:  7:48,42     Branko  Zorko, CRO, RK - Hengelo 01.06.1998

246 8:20,86Dino BOŠNJAK1. Velika Gorica, Velika GoricaCRO  1994
103 8:47,96Goran GRDENIĆ2. Agram, ZagrebCRO  1990
119 8:59,18Marko KUČKO3. Aviokarte.hr, ZagrebCRO  1987
147 DNFTomislav KUKEC Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1992
149 DNSSiniša MAJDANDŽIĆ Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1990
213 DNSIvo ANČIĆ Mladost, ZagrebCRO  1990
245 DNSVid ZEVNIK Štajerska, MariborSLO  1991

Vjetar / Wind

110 m prepone  (1067/9.14/10)    Muški # Men    Održano u 17:51
Start u 17:50

MR:  13,66     Jurica  Grabušić, CRO, MZ - Zagreb 18.06.2003
HR:  13,54     Jurica  Grabušić, CRO, MZ - Bydgoszcz 20.07.2003

160 15,25Sanjin ŠIMIĆ1. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  (+0,0)1992
141 15,34Andi EREGA2. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  (+0,0)1991
118 17,94Luka HOLJEVAC3. Aviokarte.hr, ZagrebCRO  (+0,0)1988

Vjetar / Wind

Skok u dalj/Long Jump      Muški # Men    Start u 18:20

MR:  7,95     Dino  Pervan, CRO, DZ - Zagreb 11.06.2011
HR:  8,23     Siniša  Ergotić, CRO, MZ - Cordoba 06.09.2003
HR:  8,23     Siniša  Ergotić, CRO, MZ - Zagreb 05.06.2002

258 7,73Marko PRUGOVEČKI1. Zagreb-ULIX, ZagrebCRO  (+0,8)1987
151 7,66Dino PERVAN2. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  (+0,0)1991
156 7,22Ivan PUCELJ3. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  (+0,4)1981
107 7,09Tadej REPNIK4. Almont, Slovenska BistricaSLO  (+0,6)1989
106 7,02Boštjan FRIDRIH5. Almont, Slovenska BistricaSLO  (+0,0)1979
192 6,98Alen BOGOSAVLJEVIĆ6. Kvarner-Autotrans, RijekaCRO   6,97 (+0,0)1992
256 6,98Andro DUŽEVIĆ7. Zagreb-ULIX, ZagrebCRO   6,93 (+0,5)1991
224 6,90Marko PESTIĆ8. Mladost, ZagrebCRO  (+0,5)1994
223 6,60Filip PESTIĆ9. Mladost, ZagrebCRO  (+0,0)1994
139 6,27Karlo DILIĆ10. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  (-0,5)1995
257 6,15Marino NINČEVIĆ11. Zagreb-ULIX, ZagrebCRO  (+1,2)1992
109 DNSIvan GAGRO ASK, SplitCRO  1995

BIB NAME                  1st         2nd         3rd         4th         5th         6th
258 Marko PRUGOVEČKI     7,53(-0,5)     x(+0,7)  7,73(+0,8)     x(+0,6)     x(+0,8)     x(+1,0)
151 Dino PERVAN          7,66(+0,0)  7,61(+0,6)     x(+0,4)  7,58(+0,4)  7,54(+0,9)     x(+1,0)
156 Ivan PUCELJ          7,22(+0,4)     -           -           -           -           -
107 Tadej REPNIK         6,99(+0,7)  6,98(+0,8)  7,09(+0,6)  6,92(+0,0)  7,06(+0,5)  7,06(+0,0)
106 Boštjan FRIDRIH      6,96(+0,0)  7,01(+0,5)     x(+0,6)     x(+0,4)  7,02(+0,0)  7,01(+0,0)
192 Alen BOGOSAVLJEVIĆ   6,86(+0,0)  6,97(+0,8)     x(+0,9)  6,98(+0,0)  6,83(+0,4)     x(+0,0)
256 Andro DUŽEVIĆ        6,30(+0,0)  6,83(+0,7)  6,93(+0,8)     -        6,98(+0,5)  6,93(+0,0)
224 Marko PESTIĆ         6,73(-0,5)     x(+0,6)  6,90(+0,5)  6,72(+0,5)  x(+0,8)  6,88(+0,6)
223 Filip PESTIĆ         6,60(+0,0)     x(+0,8)  6,34(+0,9)     -        -           -
139 Karlo DILIĆ          6,27(-0,5)  5,83(+0,0)     x(+0,8)     -        -           -
257 Marino NINČEVIĆ      5,84(+0,0)  5,84(+0,5)  6,15(+1,2)     -        -           -

Skok u dalj/Long Jump      Muški # Men    
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Rezultati / Results

GRAND PRIX HRVATSKE - Dinamo-Zrinjevac 2012Zagreb, utorak, 5. lipnja 2012.

Bacanje diska/Discus  2kg    Muški # Men    Start u 18:30

Memorijalna disc. dr. Ivan Šebalj / Memorial dr. Ivan Šebalj

MR:  65,17     Roland Robert  Varga, CRO, DZ - Zagreb 11.06.2011
HR:  67,20     Roland Robert  Varga, CRO, DZ - Budapest 24.07.2010

171 64,75Róbert FAZEKAS1. Hungary,  MadžarskaHUN  1975
162 62,44Roland Robert VARGA2. Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1977
237 61,28Danijel FURTULA3. Tara, MojkovacMNE  1992
185 52,88Tadej HRIBAR4. Krka, Novo MestoSLO  1987
225 52,22Dražen PRSKALO5. Mladost, ZagrebCRO  1967
126 47,94Zlatan ŠERANIĆ6. Borac, Banja LukaBIH  1978
154 DNSMarin PREMERU Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO  1990
150 56,23Martin MARKOVIĆ Dinamo-Zrinjevac, ZagrebCRO IK 1,5 kg1996

BIB NAME                    1st     2nd     3rd     4th     5th     6th
171 Róbert FAZEKAS        64,17   62,73       x       x   64,75       x
162 Roland Robert VARGA   61,83   61,00   61,66   61,55   62,44   61,09
237 Danijel FURTULA       60,66       x       x       x       x   61,28
185 Tadej HRIBAR          52,35       x       x       x   52,78   52,88
225 Dražen PRSKALO        51,93   51,46       x   52,22   51,46   50,75
126 Zlatan ŠERANIĆ        45,15   47,52   47,94       x   46,86       x
150 Martin Marković       55,97       x   55,41       x   56,23   55,95

Bacanje diska/Discus  2kg    Muški # Men    
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